
PLAIN

ALOO

GOBI

MOOLI

PANEER

CHEESY

PLAIN YOGURT

MASALA YOGURT

MANGO PICKLE

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£1.00

£1.50

FREE

PUNJABI CHAI (MASALA TEA)

COFFEE

CANS

£1.50

£1.50

£1.25

Sides

Paratha -

Drinks

Punjabi
Breakfast Menu

Stuffed Chappati with butter and seasonings

Arjy’s, Wombridge Road, Trench, TF2 6PY Call 01952 45 69 69 to order

Breakfast Deal 
2 x Parathas + Hot Drink

£6

(Cheesy/Paneer £7)
(Gluten Free £8)

I M P O R T A N T  A L L E R G E N  I N F O R M A T I O N :  P L E A S E
I N F O R M  A  M E M B E R  O F  O U R  S T A F F  O F  A N Y
A L L E R G Y .  P A R A T H A S  C O N T A I N  W H E A T

(Buttered Paratha)

(Potato Paratha)

(Cauliflower Paratha)

(Radish Paratha)

(Indian Cheese Paratha)

(Mozzarella Paratha)

GLUTEN FREE ALSO AVAILABLE £1 EXTRA EACH

Served from 7am to 11am Fridays and Saturdays


