

ARDY'S PUNJABI

Breakfast Menu

Served from 7am to 11am Fridays and Saturdays

Arjy's, Wombridge Road, Trench, TF2 6PY

Call 01952 45 69 69 to order

Paratha - Stuffed Chappati with butter and seasonings

PLAIN	(Buttered Paratha)	£2.00
ALOO	(Potato Paratha)	£2.50
GOBI	(Cauliflower Paratha)	£2.50
MOOLI	(Radish Paratha)	£2.50
PANEER	(Indian Cheese Paratha)	£3.00
CHEESY	(Mozzarella Parath <u>a)</u>	£3.00

GLUTEN FREE ALSO AVAILABLE £1 EXTRA EACH

Jiues	
PLAIN YOGURT	£1.00
MASALA YOGURT	£1.50
MANGO PICKLE	FREE

Breakfast Deal 2 x Parathas + Hot Drink 6 (Cheesy/Paneer £7) (Gluten Free £8)

Drinks

PUNJABI CHAI (MASALA	TEA)	£1.50
COFFEE		£1.50
CANS		£1.25



Sidos

